WRIST-0400001_v0 / © 02.2010, Medartis AG, Switzerland. All technical data subject to alteration.
Medartis AG
Hochbergerstrasse 60E
CH-4057 Basel
P +41 61 633 34 34
F +41 61 633 34 00
APTUS

torque transmission
Double thread
Minimal screw
head design
Tapered
core diameter
Locking Screws, HexaDrive 6, Ø 2.0 mm
Material:      Titanium (ASTM F136)
For a package of 1 please add “/1“ at the end of the art. no., for example A-5450.10/1
1:1
Art. No. Length Pieces per Pack Stickers
A-5450.06 6 mm 5 A-6095.06
A-5450.07 7 mm 5 A-6095.07
A-5450.08 8 mm 5 A-6095.08
A-5450.09 9 mm 5 A-6095.09
A-5450.10 10 mm 5 A-6095.10
A-5450.11 11 mm 5 A-6095.11
A-5450.12 12 mm 5 A-6095.12
A-5450.13 13 mm 5 A-6095.13
A-5450.14 14 mm 5 A-6095.14
A-5450.16 16 mm 5 A-6095.16
A-5450.18 18 mm 5 A-6095.18
A-5450.20 20 mm 5 A-6095.20
A-4660.10
1
4
.5
 m
m
14.5 mm
2.0/2.3 Four Corner Fusion Plate
Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
Plate thickness: 1.4 mm
Ordering Information
Art. No. Pieces per Pack
A-4660.10 1
Fixation and Locking
6  |  Four Corner Fusion Plate 2.0/2.3
 www.medartis.com/products/aptus/wrist
Art. No. Length Pieces per Pack Stickers
A-5500.06 6 mm 5 A-6095.06
A-5500.07 7 mm 5 A-6095.07
A-5500.08 8 mm 5 A-6095.08
A-5500.09 9 mm 5 A-6095.09
A-5500.10 10 mm 5 A-6095.10
A-5500.11 11 mm 5 A-6095.11
A-5500.12 12 mm 5 A-6095.12
A-5500.13 13 mm 5 A-6095.13
A-5500.14 14 mm 5 A-6095.14
A-5500.15 15 mm 5 A-6095.15
A-5500.16 16 mm 5 A-6095.16
A-5500.17 17 mm 5 A-6095.17
A-5500.18 18 mm 5 A-6095.18
A-5500.19 19 mm 5 A-6095.19
A-5500.20 20 mm 5 A-6095.20
Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 6, Ø 2.0 mm
Material:      Titanium (ASTM F136)
1:1
Art. No. Length Pieces per Pack Stickers
A-5400.06 6 mm 5 A-6095.06
A-5400.07 7 mm 5 A-6095.07
A-5400.08 8 mm 5 A-6095.08
A-5400.09 9 mm 5 A-6095.09
A-5400.10 10 mm 5 A-6095.10
A-5400.11 11 mm 5 A-6095.11
A-5400.12 12 mm 5 A-6095.12
A-5400.13 13 mm 5 A-6095.13
A-5400.14 14 mm 5 A-6095.14
A-5400.15 15 mm 5 A-6095.15
A-5400.16 16 mm 5 A-6095.16
A-5400.17 17 mm 5 A-6095.17
A-5400.18 18 mm 5 A-6095.18
A-5400.19 19 mm 5 A-6095.19
A-5400.20 20 mm 5 A-6095.20
For a package of 1 please add “/1“ at the end of the art. no., for example A-5400.10/1
Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 6, Ø 2.3 mm
Material:      Titanium (ASTM F136)
1:1
For a package of 1 please add “/1“ at the end of the art. no., for example A-5500.10/1
Four Corner Fusion Plate 2.0/2.3  |  7
 www.medartis.com/products/aptus/wrist
Twist Drills for Screws Ø 2.0 mm
Art. No Ø Twist Drills Stop Length Drill Shaft End Pieces per Pack